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Fabric: Aida 14, White
290w X 217h Stitches
52.61w X 39.37h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | [ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
o 53] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ L\ 2 DMC
[ (=] 2 DMC
N B 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | [al 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ )] 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
[ | /] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
L 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
I =l 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] [o+] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | B 2 DMC
[ | [ -] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
N @ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ EQ 2 DMC
I = 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[] [¢] 2 DMC
[ | [ - | 2 DMC
[ | ) 4] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
N 4] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[ | '] 2 DMC
N ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC

150
152
160
169
225
300
310
315
317
370
372
413
436
445
469
471
498
500
501
520
524
550
564
597
610
612
640
644
677
720
728
738
741
747
754
772
779
791
792
793
794
798
799
801
819
823
824
827
832
833
900
907
924
930
931
932

Dusty Rose-UL VY
Shell Pink-MD LT
Gray Blue-MD
Pewter-LT

Shell Pink-UL VY
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Antique Mauve-VY
Pewter Gray
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Tan

Lemon-LT

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY
Christmas Red-DK
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Fern Green-DK
Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-VY DK
Jade-VY LT
Turquoise

Drab Brown-DK
Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beige Gray-MD

0ld Gold-VYy LT
Orange Spice-DK
Topaz

Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Peacock Blue-VY L
Peach-LT

Yellow Green-VY L
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-V
Cornflower Blue-D
Cornflower Blue-M
Cornflower Blue-L
Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK
Blue-VY LT

Golden Olive
Golden Olive-LT
Burnt Orange-DK
Parrot Green-LT
Gray Green--VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT

DK

LT

DK

LT

T

T

Y
K
D
T

DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 936 Avocado Green-DK MD
DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
DMC 959 Sea Green-MD

DMC 961 Dusty Rose-DK

DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK

DMC 991 Aquamarine-DK

DMC 992 Aquamarine-MD

DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD
DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT

DMC 3328 Salmon-DK

DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD

DMC 3364 Pine Green

DMC 3689 Mauve-LT

DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD

DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3804 Cyclamen Pink-DK
DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
DMC 3822 Straw-LT

DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
DMC 3835 Grape-MD

DMC 3836 Grape-LT

DMC 3848 Teal Green-MD

DMC 3849 Teal Green-LT

DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

DMC 3865 Winter White

DMC 3895 Medium Dark Beaver Gray
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